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e 1990 ALL CONFERENCE HONORS

! GIRLS TRACK AND FIELD
SHOT PUT 4 X 100 M. RELAY
1. Missy Swanson Coon Rapids 39'7.5" 1. Roseville 49.67
2. Kris Katzmark Coon Rapids 36'3.25* (T. Heimer, I. Collins,
- S. Erickson, T. Webb)
DISCUS 2. Anoka 51.65
1. Michelle Larson Roseville 115'5" (S. Bakke, A. Henning,
2. Kris Katzmark Coon Rapids 111'9" R. Hetland, T. Pendzimas)
HIGH JUMP 4 X 200 M. RELAY
1. Kristine Scherer Coon Rapids 5'4" t. Roseville 1:45.38
2. Nikki Adams Hill Murray 5'3" (A. Doherty, T. Heimer,
1. Collins, S. Erickson)
LONG JUMP 2. White Bear Lake 1:46.25
1. Kristine Scherer Coon Rapids 17'1.5" (E. Studer, K. Lynch,
2. Sheri Baker Roseville 16'9" K. Eissinger, J. Johnson)
100 M. HIGH HURDLES 4 X 400 M. RELAY
1. Niki Saiko Roseville 15.93 1. Roseville 4:03.35
2. Kerry Lambert Blaine 16.69 (S. Erickson, A. Doherty,
. i A. Long, N. Saiko)
300 M. LOW HURDLES 2. Hill Murray 4:05.52
1. Holly Hargroder Stillwater  44.96 (M. Scholl, L. Friedrich,
2. Niki Saiko Roseville 45.41 J. Dynan, N. Adams)
100 M. DASH 4 X 800 M. RELAY
1. Tamara Webb Roseville 12.66 1. Roseville 9:50.46
2. Rita Anderson Forest Lake 13.06 (5. Peltier, A. Long,
R. Bakke, S. Cave)
200 M. DASH 2. Coon Rapids 10:00.15
1. Tamara Webb Roseville 26.20 (S. Mortensen, C. Olson,
2. 1Irene Collins Roseville 26.83 M. Rutherford, C. Adkins)
400 M. DASH
1. Nikki Adams Hill Murray 59.67
2. Anita Paulino Forest Lake 1:00.05
800 M. RUN
1. Jennifer Watson Anoka 2:19.39
2. Sarah Cave Roseville 2:23.32
1600 M. RUN

1. Jennifer Watson Anoka 5:19.04
2. Alison Howard Roseville 5:23.61
3200 M. RUN L
1. Alison Howard Roseville 11:35.77 , .
2. Nicole Venzke White Bear 11:46.70

*Coaches: please check to be sure that relay team members are listed accurately.
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TWIN CITIES SUBURBAN CONFERENCE
TRACK AND FIELD RESULTS
MAY 22, 23, 24, 1990

BOYS RESULTS GIRLS RESULTS
1. Roseville 141 1. Roseville
2. Anoka 136 2. Coon Rapids
3. Stillwater 109 3. White Bear Lake
4. Blaine 70 4. Anoka
5. White Bear Lake 69 5. Hill Murray
6. Coon Rapids 66 6 Forest Lake
7. Forest Lake 56 7. Stillwater
8. Hill Murray 27 8. Blaine

.

161
78 1/3
59 1/3
50
40
38
33
26 1/3 ¢
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EVENT

100 M. High Hurdles
*100 M. Low Hurdles
. "100 M. Dash '

1600 M. Run

€10 M. Relay

400 M. Dash

400 M. Relay

300 M. Low Hurdles
365 . Lon Hordles

800 M. Run

200 M. Dash

1600 M. Relay

3200 M. éun

3200 M. Relay

Ltong Jump

Shot

Discus

High Jump

1989 GIRLS REGION AAA TRACK RECORDS

INDIVIDUAL .
Kathy Gebeke
Kathy Gebeke

Ann Kiecker
Tracy Dam

Anpe Hills

Heidi Juml
Myra Becker
Myrs Becker
Ann Klein

Sara Schroepfer
Tracy Dahl

Kristi Kropp
Fayette Farrar-
Kristie Oleen
Julie Hoyes

SCHOOL

White Bear Lake

" White Bear Lake

Cpgn Rapids
Anoka
Anoka
Mounds View
Coon Rapids
Stillwater

Blaine
Blaine

HilleMurray

Mounds Vi’eu
Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

North
Blaine
Anoka

JIME/DIST,

15.0
14.2°
12.2

4:55.9

1:43.1
56.2
49.4
45.8
e

2_:14.1

- 254

Q
"

3:54.8
10:39.5
9:32.7
18' 4 1/4
43' 11 3/4~
153* 10"
5 6"

YEA
19¢
19¢
19¢
19(
19(
181
19
181
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19!
19
15
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1990 SEASON MEMORIES

Remember Whemn:

It rained at almost every meet we had

Having a picnic at Hamline Relays

Lafer brought his dog to the Forest Lake meet

Rick drove to White Bear instead of Stillwater for the Conf.Soph. meet
Playing Frisbee Football

Having to do the High Jump outdoors for our indoor meet

Getting squashed by the high jump pits

We went to the beach for practice

Tina and Tari were singing "I'm a blonde" on the bus home from conference
Having to share our bus with the "Coons"

Rick dancing in the weightroom

Watching all the sophomores trying to learn their A's and B's

Jennie Stenstrom told the relay judges at the conference meet that she
had never handed off before

Soaking up the rays at Region Prelims
Getting soaked at Region Finals

The weight girls always looking 11ke they were going to a picnic with a11
their coolers and things

SENIORS: THE COACHING STAFF WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU ALL FOR A VERY
MEMORABLE SEASON. YOU HAVE MADE COACHING FUN FOR ALL OF US AND WE
HOPE THAT YOU WILL REMEMBER US WHEN YOU LEAVE. THANK YOU FOR YOUR
LEADERSHIP, DEDICATION, AND TALENT, AND MOST OF ALL THANK- ¥OU FOR CON_
TRIBUTING TO THE BLAINE TRACK TRADITION . WE'LL MISS YOU.

SINCERELY,
Myra,Rick,and Mark




